List of participants sorted by country
Epee Men B

4 )
Name First Name Rkg Nation
2 ALDERETE Hugo 21 == ARG
13 CASTRO Yarli Riascos 99999 mm COL
8 ESCOBAR Eduardo 61 == COL
11 MOLINA Gustavo 90 H ESP
14 ANCELIN Hugo 99999 Il FRA
1 PETER Yohan 10 Il FRA
3 WIDMAIER Tim 20 ®E®  GER
15 BEHERA Omm Prakash 99999 &= IND
12 BEHERA Rudranarayan 99999 L. IND
9 PHOGAT Sunil 78 == IND
4 RADA Matoko 30 = ISR
6 COSTI Davide 40 BN ITA
10 DAMARATSKI ~ Matvey 87 E& NPA
7 ZIMNITSKI Ruslan 45 ES NPA
5 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa 32 mm VEN
J

\
kS
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List of participants sorted by ranking after seeding
Epee Men B

\
J

Name First Name Rkg Nation
1 PETER Yohan 10 Il FRA
2 ALDERETE Hugo 21 == ARG
3 WIDMAIER Tim 20 B®  GER
4 RADA Matoko 30 =% ISR
5 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa 32 mm VEN
6 COSTI Davide 40 BN ITA
7 ZIMNITSKI Ruslan 45 [E&  NPA
& ESCOBAR Eduardo 6] mm COL
9 PHOGAT Sunil 78 <= IND
10 DAMARATSKI ~ Matvey 87 ES NPA
11 MOLINA Gustavo 90 H ESP
12 BEHERA Rudranarayan 99999 L& IND
13 CASTRO Yarli Riascos 99999 mm COL
14 ANCELIN Hugo 99999 Il FRA
15 BEHERA Omm Prakash 99999 &2 IND

J
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List of referees

Epee Men B
4 )
Name First Name Category Nation
MIJATOVIC Bojan B mam Croatia
BONNEVILLE Leo B Bl France
BOURRET Gilles B B! France
FILAIRE Fabien B Bl France
ELLIOTT Phil B ==  Great Britain
ZHANG Jessica B ==  Great Britain
PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani B = Greece
SHEJWAL Santosh Shivram B === India
GDOWSKA Sylvia B Bl Italy
LA ROSA Massimo B Bl Italy
KISIEL Michal B mm Poland
LECZYCKI Jakub B mm Poland

J
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Competition Formula

Epee Men B

Competition Formula

Formule mixte avec un tour de poule et une élimination directe

Type
Championship
Gender
Weapon
Category

Competitors

Phase 1 - Poules

Number of participants

Number of poules

Number of poules of 7

Number of poules of 6

Number of qualified participants
Swapping at stage 1

Maximal score at stage 1

Poule match duration at stage 1

Phase 2 - Tableau
Table options at stage 2
Maximal score at stage 2

Table match duration at stage 2

XF encing Fox 2016-2025 - https://www.fencingfox.com v 1663

Individual
International
Men

Epee

any B

14

14

0

13

None

5

1 x 03:00 min.

DE up to finals
15
3 x 03:00 min
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Poule Summary
Epee Men B

Poule #01 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 [V VM Td Tr Idx Rk
== ESCOBARE @ vV 2 V X 4 1] 2 0400 17 22 -5 4
Z= BEHERAO 2 4@ 4 0 X VvV 2 1 020 15 22 -7 5
m  ROJAS ESTRADA N 3.V V@ VvV X V. 3] 4 0800 23 16 7 2
E MOLINAG 4 3 V 4@ X V 2/ 2 0400 19 18 1 3
= RADAM 5| F| F, F/ F@® F| F[ 0 0000 0 0 O
B3  DAMARATSKIM 6 V. 2 1 3 X@® 1] 1 0200 12 24 -12 6
Il PETERY 7.V V. V. V X V@ 5 1000 25 9 16 1

Poule #02 1 2 3 4 5 6 V. VM Td Tr Idx Rk
== CASTROY '@» Vv 0 2 1 1 V| 2 0333 14 23 9 5
11 ANCELINH 2 0@» ! 1 1 1 2[ 0 0000 6 30 24 7
1 ZIMNITSKIR 3V V@ V4 V V3 V| 6 1000 27 9 18 1
Z= BEHERAR 4V vV 2@ V V V| 5 083 27 15 12 2
11 COSTID 5 V.V 4 2@ 1 V| 3050 22 18 4 4
&  ALDERETEH 6 V.V 0 3 V@® V| 4 0667 23 12 11 3
E=  WIDMAIER T 73 vV 2 3 1 1@ 1 0167 15 27 -12 6
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Ranking Phase 1 - Poules

Epee Men B

(

O 03 O Ui AW N =

—_
— O

—_
W N

Rkg Last Name

ZIMNITSKI
PETER
BEHERA

ROJAS ESTRADA

ALDERETE
COSTI
MOLINA
ESCOBAR
CASTRO
BEHERA

DAMARATSKI

WIDMAIER
ANCELIN
RADA

First Name
Ruslan
Yohan
Rudranarayan
Numa

Hugo

Davide
Gustavo
Eduardo

Yarli Riascos
Omm Prakash
Matvey

Tim

Hugo

Matoko

e BEHI T HaHEH
| £31 (9)
| |

NOC V V/M Index Td Status

NPA
FRA
IND
VEN
ARG
ITA
ESP
COL
COL
IND
NPA
GER
FRA
ISR

6

5
5
4
4
3
2
2
2
1
1
1
0
0

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.667
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.000
0.000

18
16
12
7

11

-12

-12

-24
0

27 Qualified
25 Qualified
27 Qualified
23 Qualified
23 Qualified
22 Qualified
19 Qualified
17 Qualified
14 Qualified
15 Qualified
12 Qualified
15 Qualified
6 Qualified
0 Did Not Start

J
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Phase 2 - Tableau - Suite principale - Tableau de 16

Epee Men B
1 ZIMNITSKI Ruslan ES NPA
ZIMNITSKI Ruslan V6
16
ZIMNITSKI Ruslan
9 CASTRO Yarli Riasco == COL 4
ESCOBAR Eduardo 4
8 ESCOBAR Eduardo == COL \Y
5 ALDERETE Hugo == ARG \Y
ALDERETE Hugo A\Y
12 WIDMAIER Tim E GER 5
ALDERETE Hugo
13 ANCELIN Hugo IHFRA 3
ROJAS ESTRADA Numa 10
4 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa == VEN \%
3 BEHERA Rudranarayan e IND
BEHERA Rudranarayan 8
14
COSTI Davide
11 DAMARATSKI Matvey ES NPA 8
COSTI Davide \%
6 COSTI Davide IiiTA A%
7 MOLINA Gustavo 2% ESP \Y%
MOLINA Gustavo 6
10 BEHERA Omm Prakash IND 9
PETER Yohan
15
PETER Yohan A\Y

2 PETER Yohan Ll FrRA



et

Phase 2 - Tableau - Suite principale - Tableau de 8

1 ZIMNITSKI Ruslan

8 ESCOBAR Eduardo

5 ALDERETE Hugo

4 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa
3 BEHERA Rudranarayan
6 COSTI Davide

7 MOLINA Gustavo

2 PETER Yohan

E3 NPA
== COL
& ARG
= VEN
== IND
| 1 BUVN
ESP

LI FRrRA

Epee Men B

Vo6

ZIMNITSKI Ruslan

ALDERETE Hugo

COSTI Davide

PETER Yohan

ZIMNITSKI Ruslan

PETER Yohan



et

Phase 2 - Tableau - Suite principale - Demi-Finale

Eiee Men B

1 ZIMNITSKI Ruslan B3 NPA -V
~———  ZIMNITSKI Ruslan 14
4 ALDERETE Hugo == ARG 5
—— PETER Yohan
3 COSTI Davide IiiTA -6
—— PETER Yohan -V

2 PETER Yohan LI FRA -V



Ranking Phase 2 - Tableau

Epee Men B
[
Ranking Last Name First Name NOC Nation
1 PETER Yohan Bl FRA France
2 ZIMNITSKI Ruslan ES¥  NPA NPA
3T ALDERETE Hugo == ARG Argentina
3T COSTI Davide Il  ITA TItaly
5 BEHERA Rudranarayan 8= IND India
6 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa = VEN Venezuela
7 MOLINA Gustavo JdL  ESP Spain
8 ESCOBAR Eduardo = COL Colombia
9 CASTRO Yarli Riascos mm COL Colombia
10 BEHERA Omm Prakash &  IND India
11 DAMARATSKI  Matvey ES¥  NPA NPA
12 WIDMAIER Tim B=®  GER Germany
13 ANCELIN Hugo Bl FRA France
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Final Ranking

Epee Men B

Rkg

I

Last Name
PETER
ZIMNITSKI
ALDERETE
COSTI
BEHERA

ROJAS ESTRADA

MOLINA
ESCOBAR
CASTRO
BEHERA

DAMARATSKI

WIDMAIER
ANCELIN
RADA

First Name
Yohan
Ruslan

Hugo

Davide
Rudranarayan
Numa
Gustavo
Eduardo
Yarli Riascos
Omm Prakash
Matvey

Tim

Hugo

Matoko

Status

Birth D. NOC
1988 FRA
2003 NPA
1977 ARG
1977 ITA

2003 IND

1987 VEN
1980 ESP

1982 COL
1989 COL
2005 IND

1997 NPA
1990 GER
1997 FRA

Did Not Start 1982 ISR

Nation
France
NPA
Argentina
Italy
India
Venezuela
Spain
Colombia
Colombia
India
NPA
Germany
France

Israel

J
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Referee activity
Epee Men B

Name NOC Cat. Role Poule256 128 64 32 16 8 Semi-F Final Total
BONNEVILLE,Leo FRA B Ref
Video
BONNEVILLE,Leo FRA B Ass
BOURRET,Gilles FRA B Ref
Video
BOURRET,Gilles FRA B Ass
ELLIOTT,Phil GBR B Ref
Video
ELLIOTT,Phil GBR B Ass
FILAIRE,Fabien FRA B Ref
Video
FILAIRE,Fabien FRA B Ass
GDOWSKA,Sylvia ITA B Ref
Video
GDOWSKA,Sylvia ITA B Ass
KISIEL,Michal POL B Ref
Video
KISIEL,Michal POL B Ass
LA ROSA,Massimo ITA B Ref
Video
LA ROSA,Massimo ITA B Ass
LECZYCKI,Jakub POL B Ref
Video
LECZYCKI,Jakub POL B Ass
MIJATOVIC,Bojan CRO B Ref
Video
MIJATOVIC,Bojan CRO B Ass
PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani GRE B Ref
Video
PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani GRE B Ass
SHEJWAL,Santosh Shivram IND B Ref
Video
SHEJWAL,Santosh Shivram IND B Ass
ZHANG,Jessica GBR B Ref
Video
ZHANG,Jessica GBR B Ass
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